NEW!
FLOW
330
NEW!
FL
O
W
6

Specifications
228PV
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL	 DESCRIPTION
228PV1505-1211	 Flow sensor in 1-1/2" PVC tee, pulse output
228PV2005-1211	 Flow sensor in 2" PVC tee, pulse output
228PV3005-1211	 Flow sensor in 3" PVC tee, pulse output
228PV4005-1211	 Flow sensor in 4" PVC tee, pulse output
	 RELATED PRODUCTS
UFT-1A	 Universal flow transmitter, pulse and calibrated 4-20 mA output
features
•	 Approved for potable water